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Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the
SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share
certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

You are requested to please take the above intimation on your records and do the needful.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

7

(Sudeep Jain)
Company Secretary

BS OHSAS 18001:2007
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
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UCL-CS Sudeep Jain <sudeep.jain@unistar.co.in>

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (201 5)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> Fri, Sep 13, 2019 at 4:01 AM
To: sudeep.jain@unistar.co.in, secretarial@unistar.co.in
Cc: sharad.patkar@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have
already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : Universal Cables Limited

Stop Transfer Date Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of Shares Reason
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279303 13964538 - 13964587 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279304 13964588 - 13964637 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279305 ' 13964638 - 13964687 50 - Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279306 13964688 - 13964737 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279307 13964738 - 13964787 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279308 13964788 - 13964837 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279309 13964838 - 13964887 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279310 13964888 - 13964937 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279311 13964938 - 13964987 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279312 13964988 - 13965037 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279313 13965038 - 13965087 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279314 13965088 - 13965137 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279315 13965138 - 13965187 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279316 13965188 - 13965188 1 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279317 13965189 - 13965189 1 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 279318 13965190 - 13965190 1 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 35464 1212819 - 1212868 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 35465 1212869 - 1212918 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 35466 1212919 - 1212958 40 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 43295 1409227 - 1409276 50 Host By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 43296 1409277 - 1409280 4 (ST TostBhHolder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 58802 2018076 - 2018125 50 (27 Post By-Nolder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 58803 2018126 - 2018172 47 51 T8t ByHolder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93903 3255020 - 3255069 50 " o | LostBHolder
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12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93904 3255070 - 3255119 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93905 3255120 - 3255169 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93506 3255170 - 3255219 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93907 3255220 - 3255269 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93908 3255270 - 3255319 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93909 3255320 - 3255369 50 Lost By Holder
12 Sep 2019 0008497 MR KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA 93910 3255370 - 3255381 12 Lost By Holder

Regards
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